ST. JOHN NEPOMUCENE CHURCH

Sunday, 12/13/20
Sunday, 12/20/20

Christmas Eve

Thursday, 12/24/20 10:00pm

Christmas Day

Friday, 12/25/20 9:00am
Sunday, 12/27/20

Solemnity of Mary

Friday, 1/1/21 8:00am

Ron Furasek

Darrell Walla

Ron Furasek

Jeff Walla

Darrell Walla

ACOLYTES LECTORS SERVERS USHERS OFFERTORY GIFTS
Saturday, 12/5/20 Ron Walla
Sunday, 12/6/20 Peg Bouc
Immaculate Conception
Tuesday, 12/8/20 6:30 pm Volunteer
Saturday, 12/12/20 Bill Laughridge
Sunday, 12/13/20 Barb Opp
Saturday, 12/19/20 Ron Walla
Sunday, 12/20/20 Bob Masek
Christmas Eve
Thursday, 12/24/20 5:00pm Bob Masek
Christmas Day
Friday, 12/25/20 Midnight Volunteer
Saturday, 12/26/20 Ron Walla
Sunday, 12/27/20 Peg Bouc
Solemnity of Mary
Thursday, 12/31/20 5:00pm Bill Laughridge
December, 2020
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1 2 3 4 Fir;vt F;iday-- 5 T830am
eston
Late Start 9:40 am Mass at 7:50 am HOly Hour
Exposition to follow
Benediction at 9:10 am
W 5:30 pm Mass
6 W8:00am Mass | 7 8 9 10 1 12
T 10:00 am Mass
Immaculate Conception | Immaculate Conception Big Raffle
(Marian Consecration) | (Marian Consecration) Drawing after
T 6:00 pm Mass W 6:30 pm Mass 7:50am Mass
NHS Vocal Live streamed
Christmas Concert
2nd Sunday of Advent NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL 7:30pm W 5:30 pm Mass
13 T8:00 am Mass | 14 15 16 17 18 19
W 10:00 am Mass
NHS Band St..Joh.n s St..Joh.n s
Christmas Concert Dismiss Dismiss
2:00pm @ 2:35pm @ 1:40pm
For Christmas
3rd Sunday of Advent Break W 5:30 pm Mass
20 21 22 23 24 25 26
W 8:00 am Mass . .
T10:00 am Mass Christmas Eve Chrllstnllas Day
W 5:00 pm Mass W Midnight Mass
T 10:00 pm Mass T 9:00 am Mass
NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL
4th Sunday of Advent Christmas Break Christmas Break Christmas Break Christmas Break Christmas Break | W 5:30 pm Mass
27 28 29 30 31 January 1
T 8:00 am Mass NO SCHOOL
Christmas Break
W 10:00 am Mass . Solemnity of Mary
Solemnity of Mary T 8:00 am Mass
W 5:00 pm Mass ’
, Happy New Year!
PTA New Y E
Holy Family of Jesus, NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL NO SCHOOL ceﬁfbr:t?;; * NO SCHOOL
Mary and Joseph Christmas Break Christmas Break Christmas Break CANCELED Christmas Break
ST. VITUS CHURCH
ACOLYTES LECTORS SERVERS USHERS OFFERTORY GIFTS
Sunday, 12/6/20 Jeff Walla
Immaculate Conception
Monday, 12/7/20 6:00pm Pat Bartek




